LES FOULEES LAGARRIGUOISES /

Dimanche 26 Novembre 2023

COURSE 5 KM
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Nom-Prénom

LAURETTE Valentin
LAMONEYRIE Matthieu
CANTIE Julien
BOUCHANE Clément
RAUX Pierre
ESCANDE BEDES Hugo
SCUSSEL Théo
MIRTHYL-HURTADO Ronaldson
DUPUY Nolan
MONTAGUT Fabien
MICOULAUD Cédric
MONESTIE Agathe
FERRAND Jéréme
PERILHOU Romain
PEREZ Norbert
MARTINEZ Lucas
MICOULAUD Quentin
TASIC Lilian
AUDOUY Antoine
HELLEC Nathalie
MENNEBOO Louane
ALBERT Stephanie
MENNEBOO Laurent
THOUY Guilhem
THOUY Amandine
FOURNES Fabien
SANCHEZ élodie
MARCELLINO Lois
MASCOT Eva
MENNEBOO Celine
KERAY Martin
JIMENEZ Mélissa
DURI Victor
COROMINAS Victoria
VIDAL Celine
TADIOTTO Maélle
LALOUE Laetitia
RUEDA Marie-Isabelle
SERRANO Fabien
ALBOUY Angélique
NICOLAS Ludovic
BENOIT Gwénola
KORCZAK Nadege
GUYOT Vanessa
BOYER Alizee
MEISSE Celine
GOUJARD Nadine
BARREIRO Cynthia
SAFFORES Julie
KERAY Nancy
KERAY Alexis
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Club

TUC TRIATHLON (31)

ECLA ALBI* (81)

TEAM CEA (81)

SEMALENS (81)

TOULOUSE (31)

SOREZE VELO CLUB (81)

S/L LAURAGAIS ATHLE CASTELN.
LAGARRIGUE (81)

SOREZE VELO-CLUB (81)

CLUB NEUTRE FFC HAUTE-SAVO
LAGARRIGUE (81)

CASTRES (81)

TEAM JMC (81)

LAGARRIGUE (81)

CASTRES (81)

AIGUEFONDE (81)

CASTRES (81)
LABASTIDE-ROUAIROUX (81)
LAUTREC (81)

LAGARRIGUE (81)

S/L ES AUSSILLON (11)

COURIR ENSEMBLE AIGUEFOND
COURIR ENSEMBLE AIGUEFOND
RUNNING FAMILY 81 (81)
RUNNING FAMILY 81 (81)
RRUNNING CASTRES (81)
LEVIGNAC (31)

LABRUGUIERE (81)
LAGARRIGUE (81)

COURIR ENSEMBLE AIGUEFOND
AVIRON CASTRAIS (81)
CAMBOUNET SUR LE SOR (81)
CASTRES SPORTS NAUTIQUES (
CASTRES SPORTS NAUTIQUES (:
BELLESERRE (81)

LAGARRIGUE (81)

TEAM JMC (81)

TEAM J-M.C (81)

CASTRES (81)

LAGARRIGUE (81)
LABRUGUIERE (81)

SAINT SALVY DE LA BALME (81)
CASTRES (81)

CASTRES (81)

CASTRES (81)

SAIX (81)

AIGUEFONDE (81)

LAGARRIGUE (81)

CAHUZAC (81)

CASTRES (81)

CASTRES (81)

Temps
17'36
18'35
18'58
19'39
19'39
19'41
20'31
20'39
2041
21'48
22'46
23'06
23'41
23'58
24'32
24'53
25'12
25'13
26'24
26'40
26'43
26'57
26'57
2722
2722
27'43
27'49
28'55
28'55
29'43
30'12
30'26
30'44
30'44
31'31
31'36
31'43
31'44
31'45
31'51
32'02
32'03
32'39
32'40
34'17
35'51
35'51
36'46
38'12
39'28
39'28

Par Sexe
1°M
2°M
3°M
4°M
5°M
6°M
7°M
8°M
9°M
10°M
11°M

1°F
12°M
13°M
14°M
15°M
16°M
17°M
18°M

2°F

3°F

4°F
19°M
20°M

57
21°M

6°F

7°F

8°F

9°F
22°M
10°F
23°M
11°F
12°F
13°F
14° F
15°F
24°M
16° F
25°M
17°F
18°F
19°F
20° F
21°F
22°F
23°F
24° F
25°F
26°M

Par Cat.
1° SE
1° MO
2° MO
2° SE
3°SE
1° Ml
1°ES
1°JU
2° Ml
4° SE
3° MO
1° SE
1° M2
5° SE
1° M4
2°JU
6° SE
1°M1
4° MO
1° M1
1° CA
2°M1
2° M4
2°M1
3° M1
5° MO
1° M2
1° Ml
2° Ml
2° M2
1° CA
2° SE
2°CA
2°CA
1° MO
3° SE
4° M1
1° M3
2° M2
3° M2
3° M1
2° MO
5° M1
3° MO
4° SE
6° M1
1° M5
5° SE
7° M1
4° M2
1° M3
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LES FOULEES LAGARRIGUOISES ,Q
Dimanche 26 Novembre 2023 ('?’ ) CHRONO-START

COURSE 5 KM

PI. Dos. Nom-Prénom Nat. Sexe Cat. Club Temps Par Sexe Par Cat.
XIMENES Betty FRA F M1 CASTRES (81) 41112 26°F 8° M1
BOUSQUET Alexia FRA F M3 CAHUZAC (81) 4223 27°F 2° M3
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